Ceiling Opening: 2-3/4"
Ceiling Thickness: 1/2" – 1"
Specifications/Features
Housing/Mounting
Specification grade 2" downlight for remodel and new construction applications.
Two wattages available:
11W: Insulated ceiling (IC), Stopaire housing. Thermally protected for use in applications with
direct contact with insulation materials.

RA2LRM
2" LED Recessed Downlight:
Ordering Information
Housing
RA2LRM
LED Module/Color Temp
11W Series 1 (IC, StopAire® Remodel)
127K - 2700K, 83 CRI  127KC - 2700K, 93+ CRI
130K - 3000K, 83 CRI  130KC - 3000K, 93+ CRI
135K - 3500K, 83 CRI  135KC - 3500K, 93+ CRI
140K - 4000K, 83 CRI  140KC - 4000K, 90+ CRI
16W Series 2 (Non-IC, StopAire® Remodel)1
227K - 2700K, 83 CRI  227KC - 2700K, 93+ CRI
230K - 3000K, 83 CRI  230KC - 3000K, 93+ CRI
235K - 3500K, 83 CRI  235KC - 3500K, 93+ CRI
240K - 4000K, 83 CRI  240KC - 4000K, 90+ CRI
Electrical/Dimming
12 - 120V Non-Dimming
27 - 277V Non-Dimming
12D1 - 120V Triac (F. Phase) Dimming
27D12 - 277V Triac (F. Phase) Dimming
MVD22 - 120/277V 0-10V Dimming
MVD52 - 120/277V ELV (R. Phase) Dimming
Example Order: R2LRM130K 12S  CST2322LSQ CLR
Ordering Information
Trim
See below sheet for trim information and details.
Options
NCF1 - New Construction Mounting Plate
RL-KIT - Commercial Mounting Brackets
HB-24 - 27" Flat Hanger Bars for RL-KIT
HBC-24 - 25" C-Channel Hanger Bars for RL-KIT in Grid Ceiling Construction
HB-30 - T-Bar Hanger Set
Beam Dist.
S - Spot
M - Medium
F - Flood
WW - Wall Wash
CP - Chicago Plenum
1. Series-2 is not available for use in Insulated Ceilings (IC).
2. Series-1 is not available for use with 27D1, MVD2, or MVD5 dimming options.
Cellardoor At the Point
Greg Day Lighting Type D, W
3-1/2"
O.D.
2-1/2"
I.D.
Specification Grade Reflector Trim
Reflector is available in anodized clear specular,
anodized platinum, painted matte white, and
painted matte black finishes. Trims are wet
location certified when used with an LF16  60MM
lens. Trim accepts one (1) FA-16 60MM 2-3/8"
Dia. Black Honeycomb Louver or (1) LF16 60MM
2-3/8" Dia. Tempered Glass Lens.
CST2322L-(BLK, CLR, PL, WHT)
Finishes: -BLK (black reflector), -CLR (clear reflector),
-PL (matte platinum), -WHT (white reflector)
www.con-techlighting.com1-847-559-5500 All specifications subject to change without notice.RecyclePlease
Catalog No.
Type
Project
RA2LRM
2" LED Recessed Downlight:
Trims
Optics and
2-3/8" Dia. Lenses/Louver
7000085 - 12° Spot Beam Optic
7000076 - 27° Medium Beam Optic
7000075 - 40° Flood Beam Optic
FA-16 60MM - Honeycomb Louver
LF16-A 60MM - Amber
LF16-B 60MM - Blue